1
ELECTRONIC BUZZER
AVAILABLE ROHS COMPLIANT UPON REQUEST
PART NUMBER:
BR2818L-12
SPECIFICATIONS:
RATED VOLTAGE:  12 VDC
OPERATING VOLTAGE:  9 ~ 20
MAX CURRENT:  35 mA
SOUND OUTPUT LEVEL:  80 dB @ 30
TERMINAL TYPE:  2 LEADWIRE
RESONANT FREQUENCY:  400 ± 50 H
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:  -40 TO + 70°C
FRAME DIAMETER:  28.0 mm
FRAME DEPTH:  18.0 mm
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS:  34.0 mm
DIMENSIONS:
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor